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Appendix 1

Home visiting form
Patient n am e............................................................................................................ X-ray no

V isiting date
Rest pill

S id e effect observer

Problem /suggest
ion

V isiting
tim e

Drug
allergy

Stop talcing 
pill Urine color suggested Sam e Fam ily

mem ber N o
observercorrect W rong

day(s) yes no yes no normal Orange yes no yes no yes no
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12



Behavior form
Appendix 2

Patient name X-ray no.

No. list
Opinion

Note1st visiting 2nd visiting 3rd VI siting 4th visiting
Correct Incorrect Correct Incorrect Correct Incorrect Correct Incorrect

1 T re a tm e n t p e r io d

2 T a k in g  m e d ic a tio n  fo llo w in g  th e  p re s c r ip t io n

3 C o rre s p o n d  to  th e  m e d ic a tio n

4 P a tie n t u s e d  h a n d k e rc h ie f w h ile  s n e e z in g  a n d /o r  c o u g h in g

5 P a tie n t r in s e d  s p u tu m  in to  s p u tu m  c lo s e t

6 S p u tu m  d e s tro y

7 H o m e  v e n tila tio n

8 P a tie n t’s recep tio n A p p re c ia te U n ap p rec ia ted A p p rec ia te U n a p p rec ia te d A p p re c ia te U n a p p rec ia te d A p p rec ia te U n ap p rec ia ted

9 F a m ily ’s m em b er recep tio n A p p re c ia te U n ap p rec ia ted A p p rec ia te U n a p p rec ia te d A p p re c ia te U n a p p rec ia te d A p p rec ia te U n a p p rec ia te d

10. Maintaining the appointments
........Yes ........No

11. Medication taking 
........Easy Hard
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Appendix 3

Satisfied Questionnaires

For 1 month visiting
1) Patient
i. During the treatment, health workers have come to visit you at your 

home...
........I agree.

ii. Balance of home visiting was .
.. I disagree.

........good. ........
iii. Did you have an observer?

1. too much visit.

........yes, I do.
iv What did your observer do?

.. No, I do not.

........the pill preparing ... Observe patient taking pills.

.........Record DOT’ ร card .... .. did not do anything.

2) Observer
i. During the treatment, health workers come to visit you at your home

........I agree.
ii. Balance of home visiting is ....

... I disagree.

........ good.
iii. What did you do?

... too much visit.

the pill preparing.............Observe patient taking pills.

■ Record DOT’S card ....... did not do anything.
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